
DATE DAY
MS 

Girls
MS 

Boys
JV 

Girls
V 

Girls
JV 

Boys
V 

Boys
LOCATION

11/13/23 Monday 5:30 6:45 HOME
11/13/23 Monday 4:00 AWAY
11/14/23 Tuesday 5:00 AWAY
11/16/23 Thursday 4:30 AWAY
11/17/23 Friday 5:00 6:15 AWAY
11/20/23 Monday 6:00 West Nassau
11/21/23 Tuesday TBA West Nassau
11/27/23 Monday 5:30 6:45 HOME
11/27/23 Monday 6:30 AWAY
11/28/23 Tuesday 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 AWAY
12/1/23 Friday 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 HOME
12/4/23 Monday 5:00 HOME
12/4/23 Monday 5:00 6:30 AWAY
12/5/23 Tuesday 6:45 HOME
12/5/23 Tuesday 4:00 5:15 HOME
12/8/23 Friday 5:30 AWAY

12/11/23 Monday 5:30 AWAY
12/11/23 Monday 5:30 HOME
12/11/23 Monday 6:45 HOME
12/12/23 Tuesday 3:30 AWAY
12/12/23 Tuesday 5:30 HOME
12/12/23 Tuesday 6:45 HOME
12/14/23 Friday 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45 HOME

1/4/24 Thursday 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 AWAY
1/5/24 Friday 5:00 AWAY
1/8/24 Monday TBA AWAY
1/8/24 Monday 5:30 HOME
1/9/24 Tuesday 5:30 6:45 HOME

1/11/24 Thursday 5:30 6:45 HOME
1/12/24 Friday 5:30 6:45 HOME
1/12/24 Friday 6:00 AWAY
1/16/24 Tuesday 5:00 AWAY
1/16/24 Tuesday 3:30 4:30 5:30 AWAY
1/18/24 Thursday 7:00 AWAY
1/18/24 Thursday 5:30 6:45 HOME
1/19/24 Friday 6:45 AWAY
1/19/24 Friday 5:30 6:45 HOME
1/22/24 Monday 5:30 HOME
1/23/24 Tuesday 6:15

Christian 
Heritage

1/23/24 Tuesday 5:00 HOME
1/23/24 Tuesday 5:30 AWAY
1/25/24 Thursday 4:30/5

:45
Grace Lutheran

1/25/24 Thursday 6:45 HOME
1/26/24 Friday 6:45 HOME
1/29-2/2 M-F TBA TBA
1/27-2/2 Sat-Friday TBA TBA TBA

2/7,9 Wed/Fri TBA Covenant
2/6,8,10 T/R/S TBA Beaches

Coaches:

Alexis George Memorial Tournament

Impact Christian

Eagles View

St. Johns Country Day

Trinity Christian Academy

First Coast Christian

Wolfson High

Temple Christian

Eagles View

Harvest Community

Parsons Christian
St. Johns Classical

Temple Christian

Global Outreach Charter Academy

Cornerstone Classical Academy

Cornerstone Classical Academy

St. Johns Classical

Girls FHSAA District Tournament

JCAL Girls Consolation/Finals

Trinity Christian Academy

Temple Christian

Universtiy Christian

University Christian

Impact Christian

Beaches Chapel
Christian Heritage

Old Plank Christian

Cedar Creek Christian

2023-2024 Basketball Schedule
OPPONENT

First Baptist Christian

St. Johns Country Day

Old Plank Christian

Grace Lutheran

Cedar Creek Christian

First Coast Christian

Beaches Chapel

Impact Christian

Grace Lutheran

Northside Christian Preseason Invitational
Northside Christian Preseason Invitational

First Coast Christian

Alexis George Memorial Tournament

Beaches Chapel

Boys FHSAA District Tournament

JCAL BOYS TOURNAMENT
FCAL TOURNAMENT

Harvest Community

JCAL Girls Semi-Finals

Christian Heritage

Bold signifies HS District Game - Italics signifies Conference Game

Girls Varsity Head Coach - Zach Worley; Girls Varsity Asstistant Coach - Kayla Worley
Boys Middle School Head Coach - Kiel Durrant; Boys Middle School Assistant Coach - Kyle Poppell
Girls Middle School Head Coach - Drew Thomas; Girls Middle School Assistant Coach - Clark O'Dell

Boys Varsity Head Coach - Erick McKay; Boys Varsity Assistant Coach - Zach Worley


